Relatério Geral - 47 KM - Masculino - MASTER Al

Coloc.
1
2

10
11

Numero
48
58
57
53
47
54
56
50
46
42
44

DESAFIO BOACHA DE MTB - 2019

Nome

KAMILO FERREIRA PEIXOTO
WILLIAM MICHEL DE ASSIS
VAGNER JERONIMO DOS SANTOS
ROBSON DIAS FRANCA

JOSE EDUARDO ALVES DE ASSIS
SIDNEI ANTONIO CORREIA
UEMISSON DE CARVALHO OLIVEIRA
RAFAEL CARDOSO BATISTA
ICARO MACHADO DAS DORES
ANSELMO ANDRADE DE OLIVEIRA

GALVAN BLENER BRASIL GOMES DE
ARRUDA

Relatorio emitido em 26/05/2019 as 14:13:43

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et. CIL.Fx. Equipe
M0099 - ANTUNES BIKES
MO0099 - PW BOMBEIROS
MO0099 - ALBATROZ
M0099 - BIKECASQUINHA
MO0099 - TUTANOS
M0099 - GERAIS RIDERS
M0099 - MTB MATIPO
M0099 - BIKE CLUB
MO0099 -

MO0099 - PEDAL DO BONJA
MO0099 - PEDAL DO BONJA

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:02:41
00:02:47
00:02:48
00:02:50
00:02:51
00:03:10
00:03:13
00:03:24
00:03:45
00:04:40

00:05:30

Vel. Tempo
22,32 02:06:21
21,58 02:10:40
21,47 02:11:19
21,12 02:13:31
21,07 02:13:51
18,91 02:29:10
18,66 02:31:09
17,67 02:39:37
15,98 02:56:31
12,85 03:39:27
10,91 04:18:29

Péagina: 1



